1. REPORT DATE 2. FUNCTION OF REPORT (CHECK ONE) OFFICE USE ONLY

NON-COMMITTEE EXPENDITURE REPORT . STATEMENT (5-1) OR
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE INTERNAL DISSEMINATION
b 10/23/2020 REPORT (5.2]
3. NAME OF PERSON OR ENTITY MAKING EXPENDITURE(S)
AF|-
' M:LC'O ) MW iOIS
_MAILING ADDRES
5. TELEPHONE NUMBER
ADDRESS: 815 16th Street. N.W,
CITY / STATE I ZIP: Washington, DC. 20006 202-837-5000
6. TYPE OF ELECTION (CHECK ONE) 7. DATE OF ELECTION
[] Privary GENERAL |:| SPECIAL D CAUCUS 11/03/20
8. TYPE OF REPORT (CHECK ONE 7T
[ ] iNimiaL REPORT Eﬁ REPORT WITHIN 14 DAYS OF ELECTION { ] ADDITIONAL REPORT OTHER - j
11.CHECK SCHEDULE OF
6. NAME OF CANDIDATE] 10- OFFICE SOUGHT| gur EXPENDITURES 13. NATUREAND | ., .o
OR BALLOT MEASURE | ANCIORFCLITIGAL | 12, PAYEE NAME AND PURPOSE OF MADE 15. AMOUNT
SUBDIVISION surrl opp g EXPENDITURE
. ADDRESS
See Attached See Attached i See Attached See Attached
|
| See Attachg See Attached
I 1]
| Nitgsduri Ethics Jommission
| OCY 2 3 020
|
!
f
I
|
i
|
I
I
f
I
]
}
!
|
|
I
|
|
16. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE (TOTAL COLUMN 15) $ 4,293.00
17. VERIF[CATION‘ i CERTIFY THAT THIS REPORT IS TRLIE AND COMPLETE M.E.C. ID NO.
SIGNATURE 15} W W AN AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE
102372020

MO 300-0697 (1(}4)6 5-1OR3-2




9. Name of Candidate or

Ballot Measure

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Doug Beck

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Micole Gatloway

Nicole Gatloway

Nicale Galloway

Baug Beck

Deb Lavender

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Poug Beck

Ashley Aune

Deb Lavender

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

10. Office Sought And/Or
Political Subdivision

Governor

Governor

Governor

SD-1

Governor

Governar

Gavernor

Governor

Govermnor

Governor

Goavernor

Gaovernor

5D-1

sD-15

Governor

Gaovernor

S50-1

HD-14

SD-15

Governor

Governor

11 Supp/Opp

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

1. Payee Name and
Address

Mosaic

4801 Viewpaint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Muosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Masaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheveriy, MD 20781
Mosaic

4301 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Maosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 206781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Maosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4201 Viewpoint Place
Chaverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Piace
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewypaint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Muosaic

4801 Viewpaoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Masaic

4301 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpaint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Masaic

4301 Viewpoint Place
Chaverly, MD 20731
Mosaic

4801 Viewpaint Place
Cheveriy, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781

13. Nature and Purpase

of Expenditure

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Hiers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Hiers

Fliers

Hiers

14 £xpenditure

Date

9/11/2020

9/16/2020

9/16/2020

9/16/2020

9f21/2020

9/23/2020

9/22/2020

9/22{2020

9/22/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/25/2020

/2872020

9/28/2020

9/28/2020

9/28/2020

9/28/2020

9/29/2020

10/2/2020

15. Amaunt

$90.00

$30.00

$30.00

530.00

$30.00

$30.00

$60.00

$60.00

$360.00

$30.00

5480.00

$300.00

5300.00

$240.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$60.00

$15.00

$180.00

$60.00



9. Name of Candidate or 10, Office Sought And/Or

Ballot Measure

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

tauren Arthur

Nicole Galloway

Doug Beck

Deb Lavender

Nicole Galloway

Nicole Galloway

Paula Brown

Nicole Galloway

Political Subdivision

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

SD-17

Governor

SD-1

5D-15

Governor

Govetnor

HD-0

Governor

11. Supp/Opp

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Suppaort

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

12, Payee Name and
Address

Mosaic

4801 Viewpaint Mace
Cheverly, MD 20781
Masaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MDr 20781
Maosaic

4301 Viewpoint Place
Cheverty, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Maosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Maosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheveriy, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpdint Place
Cheverty, MD 20781
Mosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, M 20781
Muosaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
Masaic

4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781

13. Nature and Purpose

of Expenditure

Fhiers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliars

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

Fliers

14, Expenditure

Date

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/7/2020

10/7/2020

10/7/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/9/2020

10/19/2020

Total:

15. Amaunt

$300.00

$30.00

563.00

$240.00

$240.60

$30.00

$30.00

$30,00

£480.00

360,00

$60.00

$300.00

$4,293.00



