

MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION

. REPORT DATE	2. FUNCTION OF REPORT (CHECK	OFFICE USE ONLY	
	INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR	{	
	STATEMENT (S-1)	OR	
10/23/2020	INTERNAL DISSEMINATION		
10/23/2020	REPORT (\$-2)		

NON-COMMITTEE EXPENDITURE REPORT INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE 10/23/2020					STATEMENT (S-1) INTERNAL DISSEMINA REPORT (S-2)	OR		
3. NAME OF PERSON OR ENTITY MAKING EXPENDITURE(S) AFL-CIO N 1015								
5. TELEPHONE NUMBER								
ADDRESS: 615 four Street, N, W. CITY / STATE / ZIP: Washington, DC. 20006					202	-637-5000		
6. TYPE OF ELECTION (SPECIAL		CAUCUS	7. DATE OF ELECTION 11/03/20			
8. TYPE OF REPORT (CHECK ONE) INITIAL REPORT REPORT WITHIN 14 DAYS OF ELECTION ADDITIONAL REPORT						OTHER	8-Day	
9. NAME OF CANDIDATE OR BALLOT MEASURE	10. OFFICE SOUGHT AND/OR POLITICAL SUBDIVISION	11.CHECK ONE SUPP OPP	EXP 12, PA	HEDULE OF PENDITURES YEE NAME AND ADDRESS	13. NATURE AND PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	14. DATE MADE	15. AMOUNT	
See Attached	See Attached		Se	e Attached	See Attached			
		1				See Attache	See Attached	
					Misso		ommission	
		İ		······································		OCT 2 9 2	020	

		i I						
16. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE (TOTAL COLUMN 15)						\$	4,293.00	
l						C. ID NO		
SIGNATURE OF DERSON MAKENS THE EXPENDITURES) OR AN AUTHORIZED AGENT						DATE 10/23/2020		
(1)						10/23/2020		

9. Name of Candidate or Ballot Measure	10. Office Sought And/Or Political Subdivision	11. Supp/Opp	12. Payee Name and Address	13. Nature and Purpose of Expenditure	14. Expenditure Date	15. Amount
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	9/11/2020	\$90.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	9/16/2020	\$30.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	9/16/2020	\$30,00
Doug Beck	SD-1	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	9/16/2020	\$30.00
Nicote Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	9/21/2020	\$30.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	9/21/2020	\$30.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	9/22/2020	\$60.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	9/22/2020	\$60.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	9/22/2020	\$360.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	9/23/2020	\$30.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	9/23/2020	\$480.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	9/23/2020	\$300.00
Daug Beck	SD-1	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	9/23/2020	\$300.00
Deb Lavender	SD-15	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Ffiers	9/25/2020	\$240.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	9/28/2020	\$15.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	9/28/2020	\$15.00
Doug Beck	SD-1	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	fliers	9/28/2020	\$15.00
Ashley Aune	HD-14	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	9/28/2020	\$60.00
Deb Lavender	SD-15	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	9/28/2020	\$15.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	9/29/2020	\$180.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/2/2020	\$60.00

; . . .

9. Name of Candidate or Ballot Measure	10. Office Sought And/Or Political Subdivision	11. Supp/Opp	12. Payee Name and Address Mosaic	13. Nature and Purpose of Expenditure	14. Expenditure Date	15. Amount
Nicole Galloway	Gove rn or	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781 Mosaic	Fliers	10/5/2020	\$300.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/5/2020	\$30.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/5/2020	\$63.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/5/202 0	\$240.00
Lauren Arthur	SD-17	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/5/2020	\$240.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/7/2020	\$30.00
Doug Beck	SD-1	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Filers	10/7/2020	\$30.00
Deb Lavender	SD-15	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/7/2020	\$30.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/9/2020	\$480.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MO 20781	Fliers	10/9/2020	\$60.00
Paula Brown	HD-70	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/9/2020	\$60.00
Nicole Galloway	Governor	Support	Mosaic 4801 Viewpoint Place Cheverly, MD 20781	Fliers	10/19/2020	\$300.00
			••		Total:	\$4,293.00

1 . . .